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From: Diane Curran cdcurran @ harmoncurran.com> 
To: "G. Paul Bollwerk, Ill" <gpb @ nrc.gov>, Off ice of Secretary <hearingdocket @ nrc.gov>, 
Paul Gunter <pgunter@nirs.org>, "David A. Repka" <drepka@winston.com>, "Ann P. Hodgdon" 
<aph@nrc.gov>, "Lillian M. Cuoco" <Lillian~Cuoco@dom.com>, Alex Polonsky 
<apolonsky@morganlewis.com~, "Kathryn M. Sutton" ~ksuttonBwinston.comz, Janet and Lou Zeller 
<BREDL@skybest.com>, Antonio Fernandez <AXF28nrc.gov>, "Anthony J. Baratta" <AJB5@nrc.gov>, 
Michele Boyd <mboyd@citizen.orgz, Ann Alexander .raalexander@elpc.orgz, Shannon Fisk 
<SFisk@elpc.org>, "David R. Lewis" <David.Lewis@shawpittman.com>, "Robert M. Weisman" 
crmw@nrc.gov>, Becky Gillette <bgillette@bellsouth.netz, "Margaret J. Bupp" <mjb5@nrc.gov>, Howard I 
Learner <HLearner@elpc.org>, "Paul B. Abrarnson" <pba@nrc.gov>, "Tyson R. Smith" <trsl @nrc.gov>, 
"Thomas S. O'Neill" ~thomas.oneill@exeloncorp.com~, "Stephen P. Frantz" <sfrantz@ morganlewis.com>, 
"Paul M. Bessette" <pbessette@morganlewis.com>, Dave Kraft cneis@neis.org> 
Date: Wed, Jun 16,2004 11:12 AM 
Subject: Petitioners' list of attendees at ESP oral argument 

Dear Judge Bollwerk, 

On behalf of Petitioners, I am writing to let you know that the 
following individuals plan to attend the prehearing conference on June 
21 -23 regarding the Clinton, Grand Gulf, and North Anna ESP 
applications: 

Diane Curran, counsel for Petitioners 
Shannon Fisk, counsel for Petitioners in Clinton ESP proceeding 
Barry Sulkin, expert for Petitioners in North Anna ESP proceeding 
Janet Zelier, BREDL 
Lou Zeller, BREDL 
Paul Gunter, NIRS 
Michele Boyd, Public Citizen 
Brendan Hoffman, Public Citizen 
Abhaya Thiele, Public Citizen 
Leora Brown, Public Citizen 
Elena Day, Public Citizen 
Hannibal Kemerer, NAACP 
Gilbert Buck, NAACP 
A.C. Garner, NAACP 
Ellis Neal, NAACP 
Susan Cole, Student Environmental Action Coalition 

Sincerely, 
Diane Curran 
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